
                                                 
 

Collecting and Sharing Information 

 
We might need to collect some 

information about you:  
 

• Name 

• Address 

• Email 

• Medical History 

• NDIS Funding Plan 

 
 

We might need to share some 

information about you with:  
 

• Your doctors 

• Family 

• NDIS 

• Your Other Support 
Providers 

• Auditor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Use of photos and videos 
 

 
 

The photos and videos we might 

take during the support or 

program,. 
 
 
 
 

 

The photos and videos 

might be of 
 

• You 

• Your family 
 
 
 

We want to tell people about the 
work we do. 

 

We might use the photos and 
videos for: 

 

• Website 

• Facebook page 

• Videos 

• Brochures 

• Posters 
 
 

It’s ok to say yes and it’s ok to 

say no. 
 

You can tell us if you change 

your mind. 
 


